
Minutes of Transportation systems Engineering (TSE) group meeting 

Date: 20/07/2015             Venue: Civil Department 1st floor meeting room 

Agenda discussed: 

In the meeting various committees were formed and allocated the charge of maintenance of different TSE 
labs. The various committees, its Faculty in-charge and its student members along with the members 
contact details are below. 

It was also decided that these committees should meet independently and discuss their tasks to be 
performed and allocate it among their members. Kindly mail me back the allocation of tasks as soon as 
possible so that I can collate them and mail it back to all Faculties and student members. Also the names 
of new joined Phd’s in some committees needs to be added. 

Attendees:                        
Faculty:  Prof. K.V. Krishna Rao, Prof. Tom V. Mathew, Prof. Gopal R. Patil, Prof. P. Vedagiri, Prof. 
Avijit Maji, Prof. Dharamveer Singh and Prof. Nagendra R. Velaga. 

Phd Scholars:                    
Dharshana                  
Neha Shirbhate, 
Biswarup Das, 
Marisamy, 
Aniket Kataware, 
Basil b, 
Siddharth S M P, 
Sharmi Babu, 
Sushma prusty,              
Vaishali,                                                                                                                                                           
Suprabeet Datta  
Remya Sreeram  
Ayyanna Habal  
Jithin raj  
Ali Hakimelahi 
Bhavathrathan  
Dillip Rout  
Sreekumar M  
Nidhi Goel 
Digvijay pawar 
Prabin kumar ashish 

Mtech  2nd Year 
Rohan Joshi 
Aadil Nawaz  
Palaniappan s  
Aditya Parsai 
Chetan Yenare 
Tushar Choudhari 
Bharath kumar Pathivada            
Pushpa Choudhary 
 



Committee Details 

Si. 
No. 

Student members Contact details Tasks to be performed 

      
1 Traffic studio and meeting room maintenance 

Prof. Nagendra Velaga 
 Siddharth S M P siddharthsmp@gmail.com  

Basil B. bazeeb4@gmail.com 
Jithin Raj P.V. jithinraj437@gmail.com 
Bharat Kumar pathivada.bharathkumar@gmail.com 
Tushar  tp.choudhari@gmail.com 
Palaniappan palaniappan09@gmail.com 

      
2 TSE webpage and Email Aliases maintenance 

Prof. Tom V. Mathew 
 Dilip Rout bol2dilip@gmail.com  

Nidhi nidhi99@gmail.com 
Aadhil maadilnawaz@gmail.com 

      
3 Software maintenance committee 
      
 Planning Software: KNitro, CUBE, ArcGIS, TransCad, NLOGIT, VISSUM 

Prof. K.V.K. Rao 
Prof. Gopal R. Patil 

 Biswarup Das  biswarupdas10@gmail.com  
Neha npshirbhate@gmail.com 
Basil bazeeb4@gmail.com 
Palaniappan palaniappan09@gmail.com 
Rohan Joshi rohan.joshi.92@gmail.com 
Adithya Parsai aditya.parsai.civ09@itbhu.ac.in 

      
 Simulation Software: VISSIM, AIMSUN, ANYLOGIC 

Prof. P. Vedagiri 
 Sreekumar  

 
msreekumar2010@gmail.com  

Siddharth S M P siddharthsmp@gmail.com 
Subrapeet Dutta sdce90@gmail.com 

      
 Geometric Design and Pavement Related software: MxRoad and other pavement related software 

Prof. Avijit Maji 
 Aniket  

 
aniket.kataware@gmail.com  

Sushma prustysushma618@gmail.com 
Newly joined Phd  

      
4 Traffic Engineering lab equipment maintenance  

Prof. P. Vedagiri 
 Marisamynathan marisamy1989@gmail.com  

Sharmila sharmibab@gmail.com 
Dharsana darshanavyshnavam@gmail.com 

mailto:siddharthsmp@gmail.com
mailto:bazeeb4@gmail.com
mailto:jithinraj437@gmail.com
mailto:pathivada.bharathkumar@gmail.com
mailto:tp.choudhari@gmail.com
mailto:palaniappan09@gmail.com


Remya remyasreeraman@gmail.com 
Anna Charly annucharly@gmail.com 
Pushpa choudhary_pushpa@ymail.com 

     
5 Material Testing Laboratory Maintenance 

 Prof. Avijit Maji 
 Sarfaraz Ahmed sarfaraz6215@gmail.com  

Chetan yenarechetan@gmail.com 
2 New Phd Students  

     
6 Advanced Pavement Materials Laboratory Maintenance 

 Prof. Dharamveer Singh 
 Aniket aniket.kataware@gmail.com  

Ayyana ayyanna.habal@gmail.com 
Prabin prabinashish@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


